
Department of Music

Event Schedule  Spring 2006

Tuesday 1/24/06 12:30pm Faculty Master Class HWH 104 Band Room
James Hendricks, piano

Tuesday 2/7/06 1:00pm FAQ String Quartet Breakey Theater

Tuesday 2/14/06 12:30pm Performance Master Class Breakey Theater
Juma Santos – African Drum Ensemble

Tuesday 2/21/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater
1:00pm Gospel Recital Breakey Theater

Tuesday 2/28/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 3/14/06 1:00pm Dr. Stinespring, piano recital Breakey Theater

Tuesday 3/21/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 3 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 3/28/06 1:00pm Mu Phi Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater
Featuring the MAVerick Ensemble

Tuesday 4/4/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 4 Breakey Theater
12:30pm Opera Scenes Breakey Theater

Tuesday 4/11/06 11:00am Mu Phi Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater
7:30pm Senior Recital Breakey Theater

DoLisha Miller

Tuesday 4/18/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 5 Breakey Theater
1:00pm Percussion Recital Breakey Theater
7:00pm CSU Choral Concert Breakey Theater

Monday 4/24/06 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert

Tuesday 4/25/06 11:00am Student Recital No. 6 Breakey Theater
1:00pm Alumnus Recital – Breakey Theater

Athanasios Zervas, saxophone

Tuesday 5/2/06 11:00am Keyboard Recital HWH 107  Choir Room
7:00pm CSU Jazz Ensemble Concert  Breakey Theater


